12~24 Watts S ingle Output
AC-DC LED Driver
Wal lMount & DeskTop Type
◆
◆
Suitable for LED lighting and moving sign applications
Anywhere output voltage 3~50VDC
◆ CC mode for LED driver

*
*
Note 1: z= AC Inlet Type Code
Note 2: x= Output current
x= A, 350mA / x=B, 700mA / x=C, 1050mA / x=D, 1400mA
Note 3: y= AC input voltage range.
y= L, 90~132VAC / y= H, 180~264VAC
* Please note that FLB-xx is order number while FRA-xx is model number,
all safety aprrovals of FLBxx are identical to FRAxx.
All Specifications are Typical at Nominal Line, full Load and 25
Unless Otherwise Noted.
℃.
F L B 0 2 4
Order
Number
Workable
Voltage Range
(VDC)
Output
Current
(mA)
CB
LED
Numbers
(series)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
7.5 ~ 10.5
10 ~ 14
15 ~ 21
17.5 ~ 24.5
27.5 ~ 38.5
30 ~ 42
32.5 ~ 45.5
36 ~ 49
1400
1050
700
700
350
350
350
350
3
4
6
7
11
12
13
14
FLB024-S09-z-Dy
FLB024-S15-z-Cy
FLB024-S21-z-By
FLB024-S24-z-By
FLB024-S39-z-Ay
FLB024-S42-z-Ay
FLB024-S46-z-Ay
FLB024-S48-z-Ay
10.5
14
21
24.5
38.5
42
45.5
49
US plug (z=U) EU plug (z=E)
43.50±0.3
8